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BALLARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

Autonomous Institute under Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi

(Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
"Jnana Gangotri" Campus, #873/2, Ballari/lHosapete Road, Near Allipura, Ballari/583 104 (Karnataka)

REVISED Timetable of
B.E. lI1/IV/V/VI Semester End Examinations - September 2024
2022 SCheme 202 1 SChemequ VER :unﬁ:\xz\?é
Sl. . R III and IV IVand V III and’VI
No. ay Semester Semester Semester
Afternoon Session Morning Session Afternoon Session
(02:00 PM to 05:00 PM) (09:30 AM to 12:30 PM) | (02:00 PM to 05:00 PM)

1 | Thursday 12/09/2024 22MCS/MDA31 21XX51

2 Friday 13/09/2024 22BB31/41 21XXX41 21XX31

3 Saturday 14/09/2024 22MEE/MME/MCV41 21XX52 ===
"4 | Tuesday 17/09/2024 22XX32 21XX42 21XX32

5 | Wednesday 18/09/2024 22XX42 21XX53 ----

6 | Thursday 19/09/2024 22XX33 21XX43 21XX33

7 | Friday 20/09/2024 22XX43 21XX54X | e

8 | 'Saturday 21/09/2024 22XX34 21XX44 21XX34

9 | Monday 23/09/2024 22XX44 21XX55X 21XXX37/47

10 | Tuesday 24/09/2024 22XX36X | amee- 21XX61

11 | Wednesday 25/09/2024 22XX46X 21ADAS580 21XX38X

12 | Thursday 26/09/2024 22XX38X 21XXX480 21XX62

13 | Friday 27/09/2024 22PW47 21XX58X | emeee-

14 | Saturday 28/09/2024 22UH48 21XXX482 21XXX39

15 | Monday 30/09/2024 21ENV59 21UHV490

16 | Tuesday 01/10/2024 : 21XX63

17 | Thursday 03/10/2024 21XX64X

18 | Saturday 05/10/2024 m/ 21XX65X

19 | Monday 07/10/2024 VvARA $1XX69X

‘ Ny V AV ATTETERASAVA

1 Practical SEE - B.E. III/IV (2022-23 Batch) e 'W't‘& 09/09/2024

2 Practical SEE — B.E, IIL/IV /V/YI (202122 Batch) 05/0977 74 ¢ 024

Ul RALO V L I TRy o=t rrattari institut
Contro mations BALLARI
Ballori In ofy & Manuguinent




